

ARJUN KUMAR

PRESIDENT AND FOUNDER

Arjun Kumar, the president and founder of ANK Maintenance Services, has emerged as a leader in the janitorial industry. With an unwavering commitment to customer satisfaction and a passion for delivering exceptional services, Arjun has revolutionized the way cleaning and sanitation are perceived. His journey to success is marked by a profound understanding of the industry, a strong educational background in business, and a desire to make a positive impact in the wake of the COVID-19 pandemic.

Drawing upon his vast experience working in his family's janitorial business, Arjun acquired a deep understanding of the intricacies of the industry. The knowledge he gained from various departments, including hiring, accounting, supervision, and marketing, equipped him with a comprehensive skill set necessary to run a successful company. In October 2020, armed with this expertise and an entrepreneurial spirit, Arjun founded ANK Maintenance Services, ushering in a new era of excellence in janitorial services.

ANK Maintenance Services has quickly gained prominence as a contracting company specializing in diverse janitorial specialties. Whether it's maintaining cleanliness and sanitation in grocery stores, academic institutions, municipal buildings, or healthcare facilities,

"What sets ANK Maintenance Services apart from its competitors is its unwavering commitment to customer satisfaction and transparency."

the company's dedicated team strives to exceed expectations. In addition to daily cleaning tasks, ANK Maintenance Services offers advanced services such as floor stripping and waxing, deep carpet extraction, high window cleaning, and pressure washing. Currently serving various locations across Ontario, the company has plans to expand its operations to other provinces in Canada.

Under Arjun's astute leadership, ANK Maintenance Services has flourished, boasting a team of over 60 dedicated staff members. The company takes pride in its ever-growing roster of satisfied customers, which has exceeded 1,000 to date. With an impressive track record of cleaning over 600 diverse

spaces, ANK Maintenance Services has become a trusted name in the industry.

What sets ANK Maintenance Services apart from its competitors is its unwavering commitment to customer satisfaction and transparency. Unlike many companies in the industry, where completing the job and collecting payment are the sole objectives, ANK Maintenance Services places customer needs at the forefront. Moreover, ANK Maintenance Services is CIMS-GB certified, adhering to the highest industry standards. Incorporating cutting-edge technologies and utilizing only environmentally friendly chemicals, ANK Maintenance Services sets a benchmark for quality and innovation.

Email: info@ankservices.ca



LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/arjun-k